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1 Sat 17 Feb 2024 1PM - 1:30PM KOMPENSASI Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM; 

198909242019032021

2 Mon 19 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

3 Wed 21 Feb 2024 2PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

4 Sat 24 Feb 2024 2:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

5 Mon 26 Feb 2024 3PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

6 Mon 4 Mar 2024 3:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Lina Dameria

Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

7 Mon 18 Mar 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001
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8 Tue 19 Mar 2024 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

9 Mon 25 Mar 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

10 Tue 26 Mar 2024 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

11 Mon 1 Apr 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

12 Mon 8 Apr 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Regular class session

13 Mon 15 Apr 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Regular class session

14 Mon 22 Apr 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI

Regular class session

15 Mon 29 Apr 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM

Group: 2324-02-

EKM343319-P7-

KOMPENSASI
Regular class session
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16 Mon 6 May 2024 6:45PM - 9:15PM
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